

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4311 of 2025

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4312 of 2025

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4323 of 2025

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 863 of 2026

=====

PREMJI THAKARSHI & ANR.

Versus

DEPUTY COLLECTOR , JAMNAGAR & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR ADITYA S PATEL(12087) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2

MS HEMALI SONI AGP for the Defendant(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 08/05/2026

ORDER

Office to tag all these matters together. Stand over to
13.07.2026.

MISHRA AMIT V.

(J. C. DOSHI,J)